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December 15, 2020 
 
Mr. Michael Scott Mong, Manager 
Affordable Services of Central Florida, Inc. 
2328 Isle Royale Ct. 
Winter Haven, FL 33880 
(863) 298-9110 
Affordableseptic863@gmail.com 
 
Re: Executed Consent Order OGC File No. 20-0134 

Affordable Services of Central Florida, Inc 
 Facility ID No.: FLAB01401 
 Polk County 
 
Dear Mr. Mong:  
 
Enclosed is the executed Consent Order, OGC File No. 20-0134, regarding the above-referenced 
facility.  The effective date of the Consent Order is the filing date entered by the designated 
Department Clerk on the signature page. 
 
Should you have any questions, please contact Emily Larson at 813-470-5955, or via e-mail 
Emily.Larson@FloridaDEP.gov.    
 
Sincerely,  
 
 
 
Mary E. Yeargan, P.G. 
Southwest District Director 
Florida Department of Environmental Protection 
 
Enclosure: Executed Consent Order, OGC File No. 20-0134 
 
 
Ec:   Matthew Knoll, FDEP, Matthew.Knoll@dep.state.fl.us  

  Kelley M. Boatwright, FDEP-SWD, Kelley.M.Boatwright@FloridaDEP.gov    
   Lance Kautz, FDEP-SWD, Lance.Kautz@dep.state.fl.us 
  Erica Peck, FDEP-SWD, Erica.Peck@FloridaDEP.gov  

Emily Larson, FDEP-SWD, Emily.Larson@FloridaDEP.gov  
  Lea Crandall, FDEP, Lea.Crandall@FloridaDEP.gov   
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DONE AND ORDERED this 15 day of December 2020, in Hillsborough, Florida. 

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT 
OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 

Mary E. Yeargan, P.G. 
District Director 
Southwest District 

Filed, on this date, pursuant to section 120.52, F.S., with the designated Department Clerk, 

receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. 

Clerk 

Copies furnished to: 

Lea Crandall, Agency Clerk 
Mail Station 35 

ow_ co /R£v. 06/09/ 

OW/CO April 2019 

Date 

12/15/2020
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